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2017 Household Hazardous Waste Collection Schedule 
 

Marquette County Solid Waste Management Authority collections are held from May through October only. 
There are no collections during the winter months. All sites are open to any Marquette County resident with 
only Household Hazardous Waste. The collections are held at one of the two following locations:  
 

The Marquette County Landfill is located at 600 County Road NP, Marquette (Off of County Road 480 

near Lindberg’s Gravel Pit)  

 

The West End Transfer Station is located in West Ishpeming (The north side of U.S. 41 west of Ishpeming 

just west of the DNR field station).  
 

MAY 

May 3, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

May 10, 2017  Wednesday   3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

 

JUNE 

June 7, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

June 14, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

 

JULY 

July 12, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

July 19, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

 

AUGUST 

August 9, 2017  Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

August 16, 2017 Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

 

SEPTEMBER 

September 13, 2017 Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

September 20, 2017 Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

 

OCTOBER 

October 4, 2017 Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  West End Transfer Station 

October 11, 2017 Wednesday  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  Marquette County Landfill 

 

For a list of acceptable materials or more information concerning hazardous waste 

disposal visit our website at www.mcswma.com or contact us at (906) 249-4125. 

NO LATEX PAINT WILL BE ACCEPTED 

http://www.mcswma.com/

